
                  

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Sep 29 Sat Ventura Jamboree Away TBA

Nov 06 Tues LA Harbor College Home 5:00 PM

Nov 8-10 Thu-Sat West LA Tourney Away TBA

Nov 16-18 Fri-Sun LA Southwest Tourney Away TBA

Nov 29-Dec 1 Thu-Sat Chaffey Tourney Away TBA

Dec 07 Fri Oxnard College Alumni Home 6:00 PM

Dec 11 Tues LaVerne University JV Home 6:00 PM

Dec 14-16 Fri-Sun LA Harbor Tourney Away TBA

Dec 28-30 Fri-Sun East LA Tourney Away TBA

Jan 11 Fri Compton College Home 7:00 PM

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Jan 19 Sat Allan Hancock College Home 3:00 PM

Jan 23 Wed Cuesta College Away 7:00 PM

Jan 26 Sat Ventura College Home 3:00 PM

Jan 30 Wed Moorpark College Home 7:00 PM

Feb 02 Sat Santa Barbara City College Away 7:00 PM

Feb 09 Sat Allan Hancock College Away 5:00 PM

Feb 13 Wed Cuesta College Home 7:00 PM

Feb 16 Sat Ventura College Away 7:00 PM

Feb 19 Tues Moorpark College Away 7:00 PM

Feb 22 Fri Santa Barbara City College Home 7:00 PM

DH = Double Header

Head Coach: Ron McClurkin Athletic Trainer: Yoshi Shiratori

Asst. Coach: Thara Innocent Admin. Asst: Lori Jay

Athletic Director: Jonas Crawford Equip. Mgr: Chris Schmidt

Colors: Royal Blue/Kelly Green Mascot: Condor

4000 South Rose Avenue  w  Oxnard, CA  93033-6699

 Athletics Office: (805) 678-5825 w Fax: (805) 678-5876

www.oxnardcollege.edu
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